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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Anfänger  (4)  1.7 km  50 Hm   13 P
 1(112)  2(111)  3(120)  4(119)  5(105)  6(104)  7(103)  8(124)  9(116)  10(117)  11(131)  12(130)  13(114)  Z

 1  330  Mia Gattringer  29:17  11:47:18  11:48:17  11:50:51  11:54:26  11:59:34  3:47  6:04  -----  12:51  17:00  22:20  24:59  27:01  29:17
 HSV Ried  11:47:18  0:59  2:34  3:35  5:08  2:17  6:47  4:09  5:20  2:39  2:02  2:16

 2  331  Valentin Gattringer  29:21  11:47:24  11:48:30  11:51:00  11:54:35  0:13  4:56  7:23  -----  13:13  17:04  22:25  25:04  27:04  29:21

 HSV Ried  11:47:24  1:06  2:30  3:35  4:43  2:27  5:50  3:51  5:21  2:39  2:00  2:17

 3  303  Clemens Fischerleitner  29:36  1:09  1:46  2:51  4:24  13:42  15:04  15:39  -----  19:26  20:26  25:39  26:31  28:18  29:36
 HSV Ried  1:09  0:37  1:05  1:33  9:18  1:22  0:35  3:47  1:00  5:13  0:52  1:47  1:18

 4  304  Lorenz Fischerleitner  30:45  2:01  2:50  4:12  6:18  9:12  11:08  16:40  -----  20:07  21:17  24:53  27:15  29:28  30:45
 HSV Ried  2:01  0:49  1:22  2:06  2:54  1:56  5:32  3:27  1:10  3:36  2:22  2:13  1:17

 Bezirks-MS Herren  (20)  2.6 km  50 Hm   5 P
 1(103)  2(104)  3(107)  4(121)  5(126)  Z

 1  119  Thomas 1 Gittmaier  15:49  3:01  3:29  6:36  9:41  12:39  15:49  0:34  1:10  2:03  4:35  5:16  5:43  7:23

 HSV Ried  3:01  0:28  3:07  3:05  2:58  3:10  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *132

 10:09  11:16  12:00  13:39  14:28

 *110  *128  *129  *115  *113

 2  104  Gottfried 1 Zöbl  16:04  1:40  2:05  6:14  10:02  13:00  16:04  0:09  0:28  1:07  3:07  3:55  5:33  7:49

 HSV Ried  1:40  0:25  4:09  3:48  2:58  3:04  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *108

 10:35  11:35  12:08  13:59  14:45  15:34

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 3  125  Michael 1 Schmid  16:12  1:47  2:22  6:17  9:46  12:40  16:12  0:12  0:33  1:19  3:58  4:38  5:10  7:48

 HSV Ried  1:47  0:35  3:55  3:29  2:54  3:32  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *108

 10:15  11:18  11:55  13:44  14:49  15:29

 *110  *128  *129  *115  *113  *114

 4  126  Bernhard 1 Schachinger  18:53  2:36  3:04  6:51  9:56  15:57  18:53  0:28  1:08  1:35  3:54  4:38  6:11  7:33

 HSV Ried  2:36  0:28  3:47  3:05  6:01  2:56  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *132

 11:47  11:48  12:16  14:22  16:50  17:32  18:22

 *122  *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127

 5  121  Johannes 1 Lederbauer  19:42  2:21  2:51  7:35  11:33  16:05  19:42  0:38  1:02  1:50  4:00  4:54  6:46  8:30

 Burschenschaft Eberschwang  2:21  0:30  4:44  3:58  4:32  3:37  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *132

 12:12  14:05  14:59  17:14  18:29  19:04

 *110  *128  *129  *115  *113  *114

 6  111  Christian 1 Doppler  20:07  2:32  2:56  6:16  9:49  16:27  20:07  0:33  1:09  1:39  4:00  4:37  5:16  8:08

 RSC Wolfsegg  2:32  0:24  3:20  3:33  6:38  3:40  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *108

 13:24  13:46  15:15  17:22  19:03  19:34

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 7  115  Thomas 1 Rothauer  20:24  2:33  3:03  6:59  11:09  16:57  20:24  0:32  1:12  1:37  3:56  4:47  6:20  8:47

 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:33  0:30  3:56  4:10  5:48  3:27  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *108

 13:30  13:53  15:24  18:10  19:08  19:41

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 8  130  Gerhard 1 Werthmann  22:14  2:02  2:32  9:50  14:48  18:16  22:14  0:18  0:40  1:26  6:10  7:05  9:00  12:05

 OLV Landshut  2:02  0:30  7:18  4:58  3:28  3:58  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *108

 15:22  16:43  17:19  19:38  20:42  21:28

 *110  *128  *129  *115  *113  *114

 9  113  Roland 1 Kohlbacher  23:28  1:45  2:09  6:15  10:08  17:47  23:28  0:07  0:31  1:13  3:01  3:54  5:36  7:52

 ASKÖ Henndorf  1:45  0:24  4:06  3:53  7:39  5:41  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *108

 13:26  13:48  15:29  19:18  22:11  22:46

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 10  102  Martin 1 Glaser  24:15  2:58  3:34  9:46  16:22  20:24  24:15  0:34  1:17  1:52  6:17  7:03  8:50  11:36

 NF Linz  2:58  0:36  6:12  6:36  4:02  3:51  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *108

 16:56  18:27  19:04  21:39  22:44  23:40

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 11  110  Markus 1 Wolf  25:18  4:26  5:05  11:04  15:41  21:54  25:18  1:29  2:35  3:19  6:28  7:35  10:04  12:12

 HSV Ried  4:26  0:39  5:59  4:37  6:13  3:24  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *132

 16:22  18:07  19:52  20:37  23:07  23:53  24:45

 *110  *128  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 12  101  Alois 1 Mair  25:34  2:22  2:55  7:55  12:28  20:31  25:34  0:32  0:58  1:43  4:25  5:19  6:04  8:56

 NF Linz  2:22  0:33  5:00  4:33  8:03  5:03  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *132

 14:58  15:44  16:16  18:28  22:12  23:37  24:29

 *123  *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 13  106  Walter 1 Läng  25:47  3:32  4:08  10:12  16:00  20:46  25:47  0:31  1:24  2:01  6:50  7:53  8:34  12:10

 HSV Ried  3:32  0:36  6:04  5:48  4:46  5:01  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *108

 17:01  18:33  19:26  22:28  23:44  25:07

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 14  129  Arndt 1 Werthmann  28:40  3:38  4:15  10:09  -----  22:43  28:40  0:45  1:40  2:16  5:45  6:39  8:31  11:47

 OLV Landshut  3:38  0:37  5:54  12:34  5:57  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *132

 17:52  18:27  20:35  24:07  25:07  28:01

 *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127

 15  103  Kurt 1 Auer  34:07  4:01  4:57  10:32  16:21  24:28  34:07  0:46  1:46  2:33  6:46  7:59  8:48  11:53

 NF Linz  4:01  0:56  5:35  5:49  8:07  9:39  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *132

 18:51  19:35  22:05  30:47  32:08  33:08

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 16  107  Herbert 1 Gaisbauer  41:15  8:57  10:04  18:39  25:23  36:24  41:15  2:35  4:12  5:21  12:01  13:48  17:03  20:25

 HSV Ried  8:57  1:07  8:35  6:44  11:01  4:51  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *132

 30:03  30:49  33:24  38:36  40:27

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113

 17  131  Peter Fischerleitner  44:23  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  44:23

 HSV Ried  44:23
 18  333  Josef Hones  46:46  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  46:46

 HSV Ried  46:46

 128  Simon Glaser  6:43  7:26  14:42  24:24  40:22  0:56  1:23  5:47  9:00  10:20  13:08  18:30

 NF Linz  6:43  0:43  7:16  9:42  15:58  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *132

 33:38  34:36  38:07  44:26  45:16  46:34

 *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bezirks-MS Herren  (20)  2.6 km  50 Hm   5 P  (Forts.)

 1(103)  2(104)  3(107)  4(121)  5(126)  Z

 114  Martin 1 Böhm  Fehlst  2:45  3:09  6:19  9:38  -----  15:59  0:43  1:23  1:50  4:11  4:54  5:20  7:03

 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:45  0:24  3:10  3:19  6:21  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *132

 10:07  11:15  12:33  14:06  14:48  15:31

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 Bezirks-MS Damen  (8)  2.6 km  50 Hm   5 P
 1(103)  2(104)  3(107)  4(121)  5(126)  Z

 1  116  Katharina 1 Gittmaier  17:48  1:52  2:24  6:27  10:07  13:44  17:48  0:10  0:32  1:17  3:54  4:48  5:23  7:20

 HSV Ried  1:52  0:32  4:03  3:40  3:37  4:04  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *132

 10:47  12:01  12:46  14:55  15:51  17:17

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 2  332  Karoline Fischerleitner  22:16  4:02  4:38  9:35  14:10  18:42  22:16  0:55  1:57  2:41  6:16  7:15  8:06  11:26

 HSV Ried  4:02  0:36  4:57  4:35  4:32  3:34  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *108

 14:59  16:45  17:39  19:52  20:41  21:42

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 3  117  Doris 1 Gittmaier  25:15  4:56  5:33  11:45  15:30  20:35  25:15  2:52  3:17  4:19  8:51  9:47  10:34  12:37

 LG Innviertel  4:56  0:37  6:12  3:45  5:05  4:40  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *132

 16:05  17:53  19:28  21:56  23:22  24:21

 *110  *128  *129  *115  *113  *114

 4  124  Agnes 1 Kreßl  32:00  2:31  3:13  9:58  16:59  27:21  32:00  0:20  0:49  1:46  6:03  7:05  8:07  14:01

 HSV Ried  2:31  0:42  6:45  7:01  10:22  4:39  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *108

 21:10  22:15  25:21  28:33  29:29  31:16

 *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127

 5  112  Katharina 1 Hinterhofer  35:29  4:31  5:34  11:20  17:02  31:39  35:29  0:33  1:03  3:53  6:44  7:51  10:19  12:35

 ASKÖ Henndorf  4:31  1:03  5:46  5:42  14:37  3:50  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *132

 21:39  28:07  29:13  29:52  32:57  33:54  34:55

 *110  *129  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 6  118  Antonia 1 Hartl  36:53  5:39  6:38  14:41  22:14  32:15  36:53  1:05  2:34  3:32  8:39  10:10  12:56  17:52

 Burschenschaft Eberschwang  5:39  0:59  8:03  7:33  10:01  4:38  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *108

 25:04  25:50  29:28  34:24  35:17  36:22

 *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127

 7  334  Anna Haider  46:13  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  46:13

 HSV Ried  46:13

 8  158  Elisa Gattringer  48:23  5:09  6:13  18:13  27:29  41:29  48:23  0:28  1:39  4:00  9:35  12:20  14:30  22:42

 HSV Ried  5:09  1:04  12:00  9:16  14:00  6:54  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *108

 29:42  35:10  37:46  37:48  44:00  45:27  47:36

 *110  *128  *129  *129  *130  *131  *127

 H16- Gesamt  (17)  2.6 km  50 Hm   5 P
 1(103)  2(104)  3(107)  4(121)  5(126)  Z

 1  211  Christian 2 Doppler  33:52  22:45  23:10  26:15  28:52  31:27  33:52  21:15  21:39  22:17  23:53  24:26  25:41  26:53

 RSC Wolfsegg  22:45  0:25  3:05  2:37  2:35  2:25  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *132

 29:24  30:25  30:46  32:11  32:55  33:31

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 2  226  Bernhard 2 Schachinger  34:48  21:51  22:19  25:34  28:47  31:36  34:48  20:06  20:30  21:17  23:29  24:12  24:39  26:42

 HSV Ried  21:51  0:28  3:15  3:13  2:49  3:12  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *108

 29:18  30:21  30:50  32:47  33:32  34:06

 *110  *128  *129  *115  *113  *114

 3  219  Thomas 2 Gittmaier  36:16  20:04  20:33  25:09  28:49  33:31  36:16  18:28  18:49  19:31  21:30  22:26  24:22  26:37

 HSV Ried  20:04  0:29  4:36  3:40  4:42  2:45  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *108

 30:21  30:45  32:11  34:25  35:04  35:46

 *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127

 4  225  Michael 2 Schmid  36:47  21:20  21:46  25:54  28:58  33:58  36:47  19:01  19:46  20:18  22:33  23:25  25:10  26:37

 HSV Ried  21:20  0:26  4:08  3:04  5:00  2:49  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *132

 30:36  30:59  32:23  34:50  35:31  36:17

 *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127

 5  204  Gottfried 2 Zöbl  37:40  21:16  21:42  25:33  28:44  33:45  37:40  18:56  19:41  20:10  23:06  23:53  24:23  26:12

 HSV Ried  21:16  0:26  3:51  3:11  5:01  3:55  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *132

 30:15  30:39  32:10  34:59  35:54  36:35

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 6  214  Martin 2 Böhm  37:49  21:34  22:00  25:57  29:33  34:28  37:49  19:52  20:14  21:01  22:45  23:37  25:21  27:26

 ASKÖ Henndorf  21:34  0:26  3:57  3:36  4:55  3:21  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *108

 31:10  31:38  33:04  35:43  36:32  37:09

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 7  215  Thomas 2 Rothauer  38:15  23:15  23:47  27:45  31:09  35:19  38:15  21:29  21:52  22:43  25:22  26:11  26:44  28:37

 ASKÖ Henndorf  23:15  0:32  3:58  3:24  4:10  2:56  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *132

 31:43  33:47  34:28  36:18  36:57  37:47

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 8  213  Roland 2 Kohlbacher  40:37  26:52  27:20  30:48  34:19  37:33  40:37  24:36  25:17  25:48  28:26  29:14  29:45  31:33

 ASKÖ Henndorf  26:52  0:28  3:28  3:31  3:14  3:04  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *132

 34:49  36:01  36:40  38:41  39:20  40:08

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 9  229  Gerhard 2 Werthmann  45:15  26:46  27:15  31:02  34:41  41:38  45:15  23:39  24:34  25:11  28:29  29:20  29:53  31:47

 OLV Landshut  26:46  0:29  3:47  3:39  6:57  3:37  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *132

 37:06  37:36  39:37  42:45  43:35  44:42

 *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127

 10  202  Martin 2 Glaser  49:32  27:35  28:13  32:25  36:15  45:26  49:32  25:24  25:50  26:51  29:41  30:37  31:16  33:14

 NF Linz  27:35  0:38  4:12  3:50  9:11  4:06  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *132

 40:25  40:55  43:38  47:06  48:02  48:44

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 11  221  Johannes 2 Lederbauer  49:48  26:23  27:10  32:27  37:48  45:21  49:48  22:17  23:43  24:35  28:57  30:07  30:46  34:35

 Burschenschaft Eberschwang  26:23  0:47  5:17  5:21  7:33  4:27  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *108

 40:14  40:53  43:29  46:51  47:43  49:13

 *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 H16- Gesamt  (17)  2.6 km  50 Hm   5 P  (Forts.)

 1(103)  2(104)  3(107)  4(121)  5(126)  Z

 12  201  Alois 2 Mair  52:41  31:06  31:51  37:54  43:36  48:26  52:41  27:27  28:45  29:35  33:00  34:12  36:37  40:06

 NF Linz  31:06  0:45  6:03  5:42  4:50  4:15  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *108

 44:21  46:11  47:06  49:52  50:48  52:00

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 13  206  Walter 2 Läng  57:46  31:04  31:59  38:44  43:39  52:35  57:46  28:36  29:08  30:15  33:14  34:26  37:21  39:43

 HSV Ried  31:04  0:55  6:45  4:55  8:56  5:11  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *132

 45:56  46:34  50:03  54:51  55:59  56:49

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 14  210  Markus 2 Wolf  1:03:46  31:11  31:54  37:06  42:00  57:39  1:03:46  28:48  29:21  30:22  33:29  34:37  35:34  39:21

 HSV Ried  31:11  0:43  5:12  4:54  15:39  6:07  *112  *111  *101  *106  *120  *109  *108

 45:25  45:55  55:58  59:18  1:02:22  1:02:57  1:02:57

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114  *114

 15  230  Arndt 2 Werthmann  1:06:51  37:13  37:52  49:11  55:03  1:01:05  1:06:51  29:49  30:19  36:18  43:56  45:20  47:53  51:32

 OLV Landshut  37:13  0:39  11:19  5:52  6:02  5:46  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *108

 55:53  57:36  59:00  1:03:08  1:04:47  1:05:39

 *110  *128  *129  *115  *113  *114

 16  203  Kurt 2 Auer  1:12:31  39:23  40:16  50:21  1:00:54  1:07:38  1:12:31  35:48  36:33  38:19  44:06  45:38  48:46  56:26

 NF Linz  39:23  0:53  10:05  10:33  6:44  4:53  *112  *111  *101  *105  *118  *119  *108

 1:01:42  1:04:41  1:05:59  1:09:18  1:10:25  1:11:48

 *110  *128  *129  *130  *131  *127

 17  228  Simon Glaser  1:26:43  57:16  58:02  1:06:27  1:13:15  1:20:03  1:26:43  50:15  52:52  55:04  1:00:17  1:02:07  1:04:00  1:10:00

 NF Linz  57:16  0:46  8:25  6:48  6:48  6:40  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *108

 1:13:51  1:17:31  1:18:33  1:22:28  1:24:04  1:25:00

 *110  *128  *129  *115  *113  *114

 D16- Gesamt  (3)  2.6 km  50 Hm   5 P
 1(103)  2(104)  3(107)  4(121)  5(126)  Z

 1  216  Katharina 2 Gittmaier  44:32  22:30  23:03  28:07  32:36  39:51  44:32  19:39  20:34  21:12  23:58  24:38  26:50  29:55

 HSV Ried  22:30  0:33  5:04  4:29  7:15  4:41  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *108

 34:57  35:30  35:59  38:00  41:39  42:54  43:44

 *123  *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114

 2  217  Doris 2 Gittmaier  52:09  29:15  29:49  35:10  40:18  48:48  52:09  26:25  27:20  27:59  30:50  31:54  34:01  37:30

 LG Innviertel  29:15  0:34  5:21  5:08  8:30  3:21  *102  *117  *116  *105  *118  *119  *108

 43:27  43:54  46:52  49:56  50:40  51:32

 *122  *123  *125  *130  *131  *127

 3  212  Katharina 2 Hinterhofer  1:09:20  41:47  42:52  49:25  54:31  1:02:45  1:09:20  38:06  39:30  40:24  44:35  45:42  46:48  51:40

 ASKÖ Henndorf  41:47  1:05  6:33  5:06  8:14  6:35  *102  *117  *116  *106  *120  *109  *108

 57:05  57:43  1:00:35  1:06:09  1:07:31  1:08:25

 *122  *123  *125  *115  *113  *114


